f\, Place
Boys 1

MS Boys Last Name

Last Name

Schrader
2 Schrader
3 Goetze
4 Schwinn
5 Shepherd
6 Amburgy
7 Anthony
8 Shays
9 Pippert
10 Lilly
11 Eldridge
12 Knight
13 Foster
14 Hughes
15 Shepherd
16

19 New London

20 Plymouth

1 Kropka
2 Reese
3 McKenzie
4 Copley
5White
6Lane
7 Gies
8 Beckner
9Willams
10 Bentley
11 Bianchi
12 Laser
13 Reed
14 Given
19
29 Plymouth

First Name
Josh
Ty
Neil
Jacob
Daniel
Taylor
Mark
Luke
Jacob
Gabe
Brett
Josh
Dakota
Austin
Kyle

First Name
Casey
osh
att
lex
iklos
eil
aron
acob
oey
Austin
Gabe
Thommy
Trevor
Tate

New London |

HS Girls

School
Plymouth
Plymouth
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
New London

25
36

School

New London
Plymouth
Plymouth
New London
New London
New London
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London

29
26

Page 1

Time
18:55
19:28
19:47
20:18
20:50
21:40
22:07
22.07
22:30
22:58
23:18
25:10
26:57
29.57
33:27

Time
12:44
13:33
13:35
13:37
14:04
14,39
14:50
15:35
15:35
15:58
15:59
16:12
16:49
16:56



